
Trofarello 10 04 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 20 LAURO N. 19:22.318
Tempo gara

1 1:53.881 + -00.-918 18:01:55.010

2 1:54.799 --------- 18:03:49.809

3 1:55.499 + 00.700 18:05:45.308

4 1:55.963 + 01.164 18:07:41.271

5 1:56.045 + 01.246 18:09:37.316

6 1:56.311 + 01.512 18:11:33.627

7 1:56.610 + 01.811 18:13:30.237

8 1:57.326 + 02.527 18:15:27.563

9 1:57.406 + 02.607 18:17:24.969

10 1:58.478 + 03.679 18:19:23.447

 Po. 2 - # 3 POLLARA P. + 43.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.764 + -01.-466 18:01:56.893

2 1:57.230 --------- 18:03:54.123

3 1:58.392 + 01.162 18:05:52.515

4 1:58.736 + 01.506 18:07:51.251

5 2:00.767 + 03.537 18:09:52.018

6 2:01.446 + 04.216 18:11:53.464

7 2:01.947 + 04.717 18:13:55.411

8 2:02.653 + 05.423 18:15:58.064

9 2:02.836 + 05.606 18:18:00.900

10 2:06.213 + 08.983 18:20:07.113

 Po. 3 - # 241 NAVE F. + 51.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.208 + 00.342 18:02:00.337

2 1:58.866 --------- 18:03:59.203

3 2:00.023 + 01.157 18:05:59.226

4 1:59.681 + 00.815 18:07:58.907

5 2:02.287 + 03.421 18:10:01.194

6 2:02.108 + 03.242 18:12:03.302

7 2:02.015 + 03.149 18:14:05.317

8 2:02.519 + 03.653 18:16:07.836

9 2:02.262 + 03.396 18:18:10.098

10 2:05.105 + 06.239 18:20:15.203

 Po. 4 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 1:01.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.962 + -02.-457 18:02:00.091

2 2:02.805 + 01.386 18:04:02.896

3 2:01.859 + 00.440 18:06:04.755

4 2:01.921 + 00.502 18:08:06.676

5 2:01.627 + 00.208 18:10:08.303

6 2:01.419 --------- 18:12:09.722

7 2:02.087 + 00.668 18:14:11.809

8 2:02.749 + 01.330 18:16:14.558

9 2:06.850 + 05.431 18:18:21.408

10 2:03.406 + 01.987 18:20:24.814

 Po. 5 - # 911 NOVARINO N. + 1:02.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.650 + 00.333 18:02:02.779

2 2:02.032 + 00.715 18:04:04.811

3 2:01.379 + 00.062 18:06:06.190

4 2:02.209 + 00.892 18:08:08.399

5 2:01.317 --------- 18:10:09.716

6 2:01.884 + 00.567 18:12:11.600

7 2:02.848 + 01.531 18:14:14.448

8 2:03.961 + 02.644 18:16:18.409

9 2:04.307 + 02.990 18:18:22.716

10 2:03.127 + 01.810 18:20:25.843

 Po. 6 - # 211 MARCHESE F. + 1:05.335
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.229 + -00.-232 18:02:02.358

2 2:01.461 --------- 18:04:03.819

3 2:01.901 + 00.440 18:06:05.720

4 2:02.235 + 00.774 18:08:07.955

5 2:05.294 + 03.833 18:10:13.249

6 2:03.927 + 02.466 18:12:17.176

7 2:03.621 + 02.160 18:14:20.797

8 2:03.167 + 01.706 18:16:23.964

9 2:02.563 + 01.102 18:18:26.527

10 2:02.255 + 00.794 18:20:28.782

 Po. 7 - # 267 SERGI G. + 1:11.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.609 + 03.046 18:02:05.738

2 2:02.794 + 01.231 18:04:08.532

3 2:01.563 --------- 18:06:10.095

4 2:02.565 + 01.002 18:08:12.660

5 2:03.709 + 02.146 18:10:16.369

6 2:03.222 + 01.659 18:12:19.591

7 2:03.592 + 02.029 18:14:23.183

8 2:03.618 + 02.055 18:16:26.801

9 2:04.128 + 02.565 18:18:30.929

10 2:03.640 + 02.077 18:20:34.569

 Po. 8 - # 31 PELISSERO S. + 1:11.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.555 + 06.549 18:02:09.684

2 2:03.385 + 01.379 18:04:13.069

3 2:02.748 + 00.742 18:06:15.817

4 2:02.828 + 00.822 18:08:18.645

5 2:02.404 + 00.398 18:10:21.049

6 2:02.561 + 00.555 18:12:23.610

7 2:02.992 + 00.986 18:14:26.602

8 2:03.683 + 01.677 18:16:30.285

9 2:02.925 + 00.919 18:18:33.210

10 2:02.006 --------- 18:20:35.216

 Po. 9 - # 929 OTTAVIANI O. + 1:13.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.569 + 03.096 18:02:06.698

2 2:03.327 + 00.854 18:04:10.025

3 2:03.324 + 00.851 18:06:13.349

4 2:03.348 + 00.875 18:08:16.697

5 2:02.473 --------- 18:10:19.170

6 2:03.055 + 00.582 18:12:22.225

7 2:03.073 + 00.600 18:14:25.298

8 2:03.172 + 00.699 18:16:28.470

9 2:03.745 + 01.272 18:18:32.215

10 2:05.039 + 02.566 18:20:37.254

 Po. 10 - # 57 BERARDI F. + 1:40.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.137 + 01.249 18:02:05.266

2 2:05.325 + 02.437 18:04:10.591

3 2:04.863 + 01.975 18:06:15.454

4 2:04.235 + 01.347 18:08:19.689

5 2:02.888 --------- 18:10:22.577

6 2:03.297 + 00.409 18:12:25.874

7 2:26.626 + 23.738 18:14:52.500

8 2:03.566 + 00.678 18:16:56.066

9 2:04.433 + 01.545 18:19:00.499

10 2:03.557 + 00.669 18:21:04.056

 Po. 11 - # 14 ARTUSO V. + 1:45.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.534 + 06.408 18:02:12.663

2 2:05.766 + 00.640 18:04:18.429

3 2:05.494 + 00.368 18:06:23.923

4 2:07.405 + 02.279 18:08:31.328

5 2:07.609 + 02.483 18:10:38.937

6 2:06.606 + 01.480 18:12:45.543

7 2:06.011 + 00.885 18:14:51.554

8 2:05.862 + 00.736 18:16:57.416

9 2:05.126 --------- 18:19:02.542

10 2:06.065 + 00.939 18:21:08.607

 Po. 12 - # 378 BOGGIO BERTINET L.+ 1:51.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.811 + -01.-795 18:02:01.940

2 2:02.606 --------- 18:04:04.546

3 2:05.073 + 02.467 18:06:09.619

4 2:11.021 + 08.415 18:08:20.640

5 2:10.302 + 07.696 18:10:30.942

6 2:09.803 + 07.197 18:12:40.745

7 2:09.548 + 06.942 18:14:50.293

8 2:10.197 + 07.591 18:17:00.490

9 2:06.753 + 04.147 18:19:07.243

10 2:07.721 + 05.115 18:21:14.964

 Po. 13 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1:54.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.139 + 00.240 18:02:08.268

2 2:07.701 + 00.802 18:04:15.969

3 2:07.506 + 00.607 18:06:23.475

4 2:07.802 + 00.903 18:08:31.277

5 2:08.436 + 01.537 18:10:39.713

6 2:09.127 + 02.228 18:12:48.840

7 2:07.727 + 00.828 18:14:56.567

8 2:07.247 + 00.348 18:17:03.814

9 2:06.899 --------- 18:19:10.713

10 2:07.227 + 00.328 18:21:17.940

Fastest lap: 1:54.799 
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Trofarello 10 04 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 780 GASPARELLA S.+ 2:01.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.673 + 04.802 18:02:11.802

2 2:09.254 + 03.383 18:04:21.056

3 2:10.421 + 04.550 18:06:31.477

4 2:07.720 + 01.849 18:08:39.197

5 2:05.871 --------- 18:10:45.068

6 2:06.998 + 01.127 18:12:52.066

7 2:07.242 + 01.371 18:14:59.308

8 2:08.147 + 02.276 18:17:07.455

9 2:07.715 + 01.844 18:19:15.170

10 2:10.117 + 04.246 18:21:25.287

 Po. 15 - # 25 MASSARA M. + 2:09.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.916 + 06.866 18:02:14.045

2 2:11.128 + 05.078 18:04:25.173

3 2:06.789 + 00.739 18:06:31.962

4 2:06.050 --------- 18:08:38.012

5 2:06.196 + 00.146 18:10:44.208

6 2:07.034 + 00.984 18:12:51.242

7 2:09.159 + 03.109 18:15:00.401

8 2:10.002 + 03.952 18:17:10.403

9 2:08.732 + 02.682 18:19:19.135

10 2:13.447 + 07.397 18:21:32.582

 Po. 16 - # 69 CHIESA R. + 2:25.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.645 + 05.136 18:02:12.774

2 2:11.280 + 04.771 18:04:24.054

3 2:08.646 + 02.137 18:06:32.700

4 2:08.520 + 02.011 18:08:41.220

5 2:09.331 + 02.822 18:10:50.551

6 2:07.872 + 01.363 18:12:58.423

7 2:07.643 + 01.134 18:15:06.066

8 2:07.673 + 01.164 18:17:13.739

9 2:06.509 --------- 18:19:20.248

10 2:28.784 + 22.275 18:21:49.032

 Po. 17 - # 59 TAGLIABO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.072 + 06.543 18:02:15.201

2 2:09.349 + 01.820 18:04:24.550

3 2:09.179 + 01.650 18:06:33.729

4 2:08.206 + 00.677 18:08:41.935

5 2:09.092 + 01.563 18:10:51.027

6 2:08.205 + 00.676 18:12:59.232

7 2:07.529 --------- 18:15:06.761

8 2:07.955 + 00.426 18:17:14.716

9 2:10.743 + 03.214 18:19:25.459

 Po. 18 - # 336 VERCELLI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.936 + 06.351 18:02:16.065

2 2:11.328 + 02.743 18:04:27.393

3 2:09.723 + 01.138 18:06:37.116

4 2:09.317 + 00.732 18:08:46.433

5 2:09.257 + 00.672 18:10:55.690

6 2:08.585 --------- 18:13:04.275

7 2:10.703 + 02.118 18:15:14.978

8 2:13.972 + 05.387 18:17:28.950

9 2:11.527 + 02.942 18:19:40.477

 Po. 19 - # 92 CECERE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.309 + 04.220 18:02:14.438

2 2:13.614 + 04.525 18:04:28.052

3 2:11.072 + 01.983 18:06:39.124

4 2:09.089 --------- 18:08:48.213

5 2:10.322 + 01.233 18:10:58.535

6 2:11.729 + 02.640 18:13:10.264

7 2:13.091 + 04.002 18:15:23.355

8 2:12.216 + 03.127 18:17:35.571

9 2:11.964 + 02.875 18:19:47.535

 Po. 20 - # 49 FILIPPI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.300 + 00.731 18:02:12.429

2 2:10.569 --------- 18:04:22.998

3 2:16.264 + 05.695 18:06:39.262

4 2:12.379 + 01.810 18:08:51.641

5 2:13.299 + 02.730 18:11:04.940

6 2:11.195 + 00.626 18:13:16.135

7 2:11.537 + 00.968 18:15:27.672

8 2:12.084 + 01.515 18:17:39.756

9 2:12.297 + 01.728 18:19:52.053

 Po. 21 - # 423 PAOLILLO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.592 + 04.534 18:02:18.721

2 2:13.058 --------- 18:04:31.779

3 2:14.168 + 01.110 18:06:45.947

4 2:14.587 + 01.529 18:09:00.534

5 2:17.099 + 04.041 18:11:17.633

6 2:17.133 + 04.075 18:13:34.766

7 2:16.304 + 03.246 18:15:51.070

8 2:22.191 + 09.133 18:18:13.261

9 2:23.470 + 10.412 18:20:36.731

 Po. 22 - # 888 CASATI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.755 + 00.399 18:02:17.884

2 2:16.356 --------- 18:04:34.240

3 2:16.406 + 00.050 18:06:50.646

4 2:18.969 + 02.613 18:09:09.615

5 2:18.013 + 01.657 18:11:27.628

6 2:19.234 + 02.878 18:13:46.862

7 2:24.544 + 08.188 18:16:11.406

8 2:30.377 + 14.021 18:18:41.783

9 2:16.774 + 00.418 18:20:58.557

 Po. 23 - # 335 ROSSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.703 + 01.177 18:02:21.832

2 2:19.526 --------- 18:04:41.358

3 2:19.928 + 00.402 18:07:01.286

4 2:19.948 + 00.422 18:09:21.234

5 2:25.341 + 05.815 18:11:46.575

6 2:26.488 + 06.962 18:14:13.063

7 2:26.768 + 07.242 18:16:39.831

8 2:23.758 + 04.232 18:19:03.589

9 2:22.214 + 02.688 18:21:25.803

 Po. 24 - # 36 MANFREDI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.904 + 03.886 18:02:26.033

2 2:21.052 + 00.034 18:04:47.085

3 2:21.018 --------- 18:07:08.103

4 2:25.492 + 04.474 18:09:33.595

5 2:29.032 + 08.014 18:12:02.627

6 2:24.231 + 03.213 18:14:26.858

7 2:22.525 + 01.507 18:16:49.383

8 2:24.551 + 03.533 18:19:13.934

9 2:24.741 + 03.723 18:21:38.675

 Po. 25 - # 78 CATALANI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.215 + 02.444 18:02:25.344

2 2:24.896 + 03.125 18:04:50.240

3 2:24.652 + 02.881 18:07:14.892

4 2:22.783 + 01.012 18:09:37.675

5 2:26.750 + 04.979 18:12:04.425

6 2:25.017 + 03.246 18:14:29.442

7 2:21.771 --------- 18:16:51.213

8 2:25.481 + 03.710 18:19:16.694

9 2:24.242 + 02.471 18:21:40.936

Fastest lap: 1:54.799 
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